Housed
Thermostats
Item No.: KX/CX
Date: 05.10.2015
Author: H. Naß
Translated: S. Walsh
2
Data Sheet KX/CX

Data Sheet KX/CX
Date: 05.10.2015
 Order Key
1. Position  = Housing Material K = Kunststoff / Plastic
C = Keramik / Ceramic
2. Position  = Contact Type O = Öffner / Opener
S = Schließer / Closer
B = Begrenzer / Limiter
3. Position  = Connectors 1 = 6,3 straight connector
3 = connector 6,3 angled up
A = Soldered
S = Solder contact circuit board
K = Cable according to client specifications
L = Wire strands according to client specifications
4. Position  = Mounting 0 = Aluminum cap without flange
1 = Aluminum cap, loose flange
0 = Aluminum cap, loose flange, both sides rounded
4 = M4x6 bolt, MS-cap
4 = M5x6 bolt, MS-cap
9 = Aluminum cab, fixed flange 90°
C = Air flange
D = SW17/M4x6 bolt, MS-cap
5. Position  = Crimp Caps 0 = closed aluminum crimp cap
1 = open aluminum crimp cap
4 = close brass crimp cap
6.7.+8. Position= Switching Temperature e.g. 100 (100 °C)
9.+10. Position = Tolerance e.g.. 05  (±5 °C)
11. Position = Specifications D = plastic material PPS
G = gold contact
K = bonded cap
M = brass flat connector
N = protective cap
V = cast T120
W = cast T200
12. Position  = Differential A = Diff. ≤ 15k
B = client specification
Exampe:
KO 310 060 05 DA
Opener - connector 6,3 angled up, loose flange, closed aluminum crimp cap, 60 °C ±5 °C, PPS, Diff. ≤ 15k
firedect GmbH
Leibnizstraße 4
72202 Nagold
D - Germany
T +49 7452 929 289 - 0
F +49 7452 929 289 - 9
E info@firedect.de
W www.firedect.de